

MILLER ROAD - NORWICH TOWNSHIP

BID OPENING: FRIDAY, MARCH 12, 2021 9:00 A.M.

REF.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ED BURDUE & CO.		A.J. RILEY INC.		ALT EXCAVATING	
1	103.5	1	Lump	Premium Contract Bond	\$ 3,446.50	\$ 3,446.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	203	165	CY	Excavation, including Pavement, as Per Plan	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,970.00
3	203	65	CY	Granular Material Type E, Size Numbers 1 & 2: 12"	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 4,615.00
4	203	5	CY	Embankment	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
5	204	217	SY	Geogrid for Subgrade Stabilization	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 868.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,170.00
6	204	385	SY	Geotextile Fabric for Subgrade-Base Separation	\$ 2.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 1,097.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 866.25
7	204	310	SY	Subgrade Compaction	\$ 2.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 387.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 852.50
8	301	25	CY	Asphalt Concrete Base, 3"	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 4,825.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 274.00	\$ 6,850.00
9	304	51	CY	Aggregate Base: 6"	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,080.00
10	407	30	GAL	Tack Coat @0.10 gal /sy	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 165.00
11	407	15	GAL	Tack Coat @0.05 gal /sy	\$ 6.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 82.50
12	411	4	CY	Stabillized Crushed Aggregate, 1' Wide Berm	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
13	441	10	CY	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course Type 1, PG64-22: 1-1/4"	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 342.30	\$ 3,423.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 2,860.00
14	441	15	CY	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course Type 2, PG64-22: 1-3/4"	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 266.70	\$ 4,000.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 4,200.00
15	605	142	LF	4" Base Pipe Underdrain, SDR 35 Perforated	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,136.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,420.00
16	614	1	Lump	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
17	624	1	Lump	Mobilization	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
18	653	19	CY	Top Soil Furnished & Placed, 4" Thick	\$ 30.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 760.00
19	659	175	SY	Seeding & Mulching Class 1	\$ 3.50	\$ 612.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 700.00
20	659	0.016	Ton	Commercial Fertilizer 20-20-20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00	NOT LISTED	\$ 20.00
21	SPEC	1	Each	Mailbox Support	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
22	SPEC	2	Each	Butt Joint	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
23	SPEC	1	Lump	CONTINGENCIES	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 4,000.00
				TOTAL		\$ 42,500.00		\$ 35,278.45		\$ 40,827.00		\$ 43,246.25

CORRECT PRICE
BASED ON
QUANTITY X UNIT
PRICE

CORRECT PRICE
BASED ON
QUANTITY X UNIT
PRICE